Pos.

457
541
828
898

Pos. M/F Pos. Cat.

429
505
74
812

69
114
20
164

Pett.
26
655
F155
656

Cognome Nome
PORRO DANIELE
FINATTI GIUSEPPE
MARIANI ILENIA
BONATTI EMANUELE

Societa'
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002

Cat.
SM50
SM45
SF45
SM45

Tempo
01:41:29
01:43:50
01:51:06
01:53:23

RealTime
01:41:21
01:43:23
01:50:38
01:52:55



